

Northwest Harris County A&M Mothers' Club Membership Form

Membership Year - June 2019- May 2020 New Membership () Renewal Membership () Ring of Honor ()

Member Information				
Name: Address:		•		
0:4			Zip code:	
E-Mail	E-Mail address required to receive future newslette	ers and other notifications		
Cell Phon	e Other Phone			
Participate in "Remind" text system: Yes No				
Current Student Information				
Name:		A&M Class of	CS () Gal ()	
Name:		A&M Class of	CS () Gal ()	
Name:		A&M Class of	CS()Gal()	
Former Student Information (Immediate family only, i.e., Son/Daughter/Spouse/Self)				
Name	A&N	I Class of		
Name	A&M Class of			
Name	A&N	1 Class of		
Donations in addition to dues*				

DUES ARE \$35.00 PER YEAR	Accounting Purposes Only:	
DONATION IN ADDITION TO DUES:	Paid by: Cash/ Check #/ Cr Card/ Online	
Aggie Ring Level \$25.00 Kyle Field Level \$50.00 Miss Rev Level \$100.00	Amount: Date:	
Total Amount Included:	Entered:	

Bring this form and your payment to the next monthly meeting or mail it together with your check made payable to NWHC Aggie Mom's to: Dawn Soukup 16002 Rosethorn Ct., Cypress, TX 77429.

All questions can be sent to: <u>nwhc.membership@aggienetwork.com</u>.

*Donations made in addition to dues are used to support student scholarships and student organizations.